
 
 

Admin/Ground cleaning -Tender No: 2/2022                 14.12.2022 
        

 
EMPANELMENT OF JCB OPERATORS 

 
The University invites rates for hiring JCB vehicles for cleaning of Ground and other 

work on Daily/Hourly basis for official needs.  
  Interested agencies are requested to submit their details along with their performance 
and experience with sealed quotations in Format I  (Financial bid) to the Joint Registrar, 
Admin Section, Central University of Tamil Nadu on or before 03.01.2023 (3.00 p.m.)  

 
For Hourly Basis Rates 

JCB 
(All 
inclusive 
rates for  
vehicle+ 
Driver+ 
Fuel) 

 
              Hourly basis rates per hours 
 

 
Note: The rates should be valid for a period of one year. 
 
 Last Date and time for submission of Quotations: 26.12.2022 by 03.00 p.m.  
 Date and time of opening the Quotations: 26.12.2022 by 03.30p.m.  
 
 
 
 
 
Date: 14.12.2022        Joint Registrar 

    (Admin) 
                 
 

तͧमलनाडु केÛġȣय ͪवश ् वͪवɮयालय 
(संसद ɮवारा पाǐरत अͬधǓनयम 2009के अंतग[त èथाͪपत) 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF TAMIL NADU 
(Established by an Act of Parliament, 2009) 

नीलक्  कुड़ी पǐरसर/Neelakudi Campus,कंगलाÛचरेȣ/Kangalancherry, 

ǓतǽवाǾर/Thiruvarur - 610 005 


